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Milestones 

No. LGB/NAZ/1364/2023-24/pt. file-2/S6TS 

Tender Publishing 

Tender Download 

Ay HHfU: 784001 
LGB REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF MENTAL HEALTH 

Bid Submission 

Online e-tenders i.e. two bid systems (Technical and financial) are invited through the e 
procurenment portal http:/eprocure.gov.in/cppp by the Director, LGBRIMH, from primary 
manufacturers or their authorized dealers or distributors for supply of Printing items to LGBRIMH, 
Tezpur. 

Bid Clarification 

Technical Bid Opening 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

CRITICAL DATE SHEET 

TEZPUR: 784001 :: ASSAM 

Start Date 

11.10.2023 

11.10.2023 

11.10.2023 

11.10.2023 

01.11.2023 

1 

Start Time 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

Date: Me223.. 

3:00 PM 

Last Date 

31.10.2023 

31.10.2023 

18.10.2023 

Last Time 

3:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

Sd/ 
Director 

LGBRIMH 
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