

लोकप्रिय गोपीनाथ बरदलै क्षेत्रीय मानसिक स्वास्थ्य संस्थान तेजपुरः असमःपिनः 784001

LGB REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF MENTAL HEALTH

(An Autonomous body under Ministry of Health and Family Welfare, Govt. of India)

Website: www.lgbrimh.gov.in, e - Mail: mail@lgbrimh.gov.in Post Box No. 15:: FAX No. (03712) 233623

TEZPUR: 784001 :: ASSAM

No. LGB/NAZ/1364/2023-24/pt. file-2/5675

Date: 11/10/2023

E-TENDER NOTICE

Online e-tenders i.e. two bid systems (Technical and financial) are invited through the eprocurement portal http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp by the Director, LGBRIMH, from primary manufacturers or their authorized dealers or distributors for supply of Printing items to LGBRIMH, Tezpur.

CRITICAL DATE SHEET

Milestones	Start Date	Start Time	Last Date	Last Time
Tender Publishing	11.10.2023	6:00 PM	Č1	
Tender Download	11.10.2023	6:00 PM	31.10.2023	3:00 PM
Bid Submission	11.10.2023	6:00 PM	31.10.2023	3:00 PM
Bid Clarification	11.10.2023	6:00 PM	18.10.2023	5:00 PM
Technical Bid Opening	01.11.2023	3:00 PM		

Sd/-Director **LGBRIMH**

